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60m I.sér.1.beh      muži                                

  1  Yearwood Leevan       88      ENG Anglicko                     6,83   0,127 

  2  Kokalovič Gregor      86      SLO Novo Mesto AC                6,87   0,126 

  3  Šajbidor Marek        870119  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             7,03   0,152 

  4  Tivadar Matej         89      SLO Celje AD Kladivar            7,09   0,162 

     Gilberto Da Silva Fa  81      BRA Brazília                        DQ  

     Zvasiya Lloyd         81      GBR Veľká Británia                  NP  

 
DQ pre porušenie pravidla 162/6 

 

60m I.sér.2.beh      muži                                

  1  Syers Aidan           83      ENG Anglicko                     6,83   0,128 

  2  Benko Tomáš           850323  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,84   0,110  SB 

  3  Zavacký Adam          880627  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,87   0,196 

  4  Trouw Andre           93      RSA Juhoafrická republika        7,00   0,144 

  5  Ištvanovič Filip      91      SRB Srbsko                       7,00   0,149  SB 

  6  Božič Nemanja         92      SRB Srbsko                       7,10   0,134 

 

60m I.sér.3.beh      muži                                

  1  Turčáni Roman         900328  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          6,98   0,136 

  2  Brulc Blaž            92      SLO Novo Mesto AC                6,99   0,140 

  3  Skrabulis Kostas      92      LTU Litva                        7,00   0,110 

  4  Rigler Erik           941004  ŠK Vital Bratislava              7,08   0,132 

  5  Sárkozi Andrej        960909  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,23   0,143  SB 

  6  Kirn Andrej           950404  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,42   0,197 

 

60m I.sér.4.beh      muži                                

  1  Holec Dominik         951007  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        7,03   0,174 

  2  Sillik Gábor          920114  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,07   0,134 

  3  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,36   0,144 

  4  Pribil Boris          980617  Atletický klub AC Malacky        7,57   0,149 

  5  Gojkovič Nikola       96      SRB Vožd-Jagodina AK             7,78   0,189 

  6  Vaškovský Matej       910712  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,88   0,122 

 

60m I.sér.5.beh      muži                                

  1  Jeras Jernej          91      SLO Ljubljana MASS               7,17   0,150 

  2  Vučurovič Marko       92      SRB Srbsko                       7,17   0,180 

  3  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce    7,22   0,161 

  4  Dimitrijevič Veljko   87      SRB Srbsko                       7,62   0,141 

     Vicáň Marek           940331  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica           NP  

     Markovič Ivan         95      SRB Srbsko                          NP  

 

60m I.sér.6.beh      muži                                

  1  Moretti Ahac          95      SLO Novo Mesto AC                7,28   0,205 

  2  Stankovič Miograd     97      SRB Vožd-Jagodina AK             7,28   0,158  SB 

  3  Mecháček Michal       980512  Atletický klub AC Malacky        7,48   0,155 

  4  Buvala Jozef          961011  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        7,50   0,136 

  5  Tribula Matúš         950628  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,54   0,152 

  6  Drozda Marco Adrien   941019  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,56   0,182  SB 
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60m I.sér.7.beh      muži                                

  1  Sorn Arize            97      SLO Ljubljana MASS               7,20   0,142  SB 

  2  Pavlekovič Marko      98      SLO Ravne                        7,44   0,160  SB 

  3  Fratrič Andrej        840106  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,51   0,129  SB 

  4  Forjanič Alen         98      SLO Panvita AK                   7,58   0,162 

  5  Žerjav Luka           98      SLO Panvita AK                   7,68   0,165 

     Csernák Patrik        921212  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica           NP  

 

60 m cl.por.I.séria  muži                                

  1  Gilberto Da Silva Fa  81      BRA Brazília                     6,52   =SB 

  2  Syers Aidan           83      ENG Anglicko                     6,83   0,128 

     Yearwood Leevan       88      ENG Anglicko                     6,83   0,127 

  4  Benko Tomáš           850323  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,84   0,110  SB 

  5  Zavacký Adam          880627  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,87   0,196 

     Kokalovič Gregor      86      SLO Novo Mesto AC                6,87   0,126 

  7  Turčáni Roman         900328  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          6,98   0,136 

  8  Brulc Blaž            92      SLO Novo Mesto AC                6,99   0,140 

  9  Skrabulis Kostas      92      LTU Litva                        7,00   0,110 

 10  Trouw Andre           93      RSA Juhoafrická republika        7,00   0,144 

 11  Ištvanovič Filip      91      SRB Srbsko                       7,00   0,149  SB 

 12  Holec Dominik         951007  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        7,03   0,174 

     Šajbidor Marek        870119  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             7,03   0,152 

 14  Sillik Gábor          920114  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,07   0,134 

 15  Rigler Erik           941004  ŠK Vital Bratislava              7,08   0,132 

 16  Tivadar Matej         89      SLO Celje AD Kladivar            7,09   0,162 

 17  Božič Nemanja         92      SRB Srbsko                       7,10   0,134 

 18  Jeras Jernej          91      SLO Ljubljana MASS               7,17   0,150 

 19  Vučurovič Marko       92      SRB Srbsko                       7,17   0,180 

 20  Sorn Arize            97      SLO Ljubljana MASS               7,20   0,142  SB 

 21  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce    7,22   0,161 

 22  Sárkozi Andrej        960909  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,23   0,143  SB 

 23  Moretti Ahac          95      SLO Novo Mesto AC                7,28   0,205 

 24  Stankovič Miograd     97      SRB Vožd-Jagodina AK             7,28   0,158  SB 

 25  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,36   0,144 

 26  Kirn Andrej           950404  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,42   0,197 

 27  Pavlekovič Marko      98      SLO Ravne                        7,44   0,160  SB 

 28  Mecháček Michal       980512  Atletický klub AC Malacky        7,48   0,155 

 29  Buvala Jozef          961011  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        7,50   0,136 

 30  Fratrič Andrej        840106  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,51   0,129  SB 

 31  Tribula Matúš         950628  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,54   0,152 

 32  Drozda Marco Adrien   941019  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,56   0,182  SB 

 33  Pribil Boris          980617  Atletický klub AC Malacky        7,57   0,149 

 34  Forjanič Alen         98      SLO Panvita AK                   7,58   0,162 

 35  Dimitrijevič Veljko   87      SRB Srbsko                       7,62   0,141 

 36  Žerjav Luka           98      SLO Panvita AK                   7,68   0,165 

 37  Gojkovič Nikola       96      SRB Vožd-Jagodina AK             7,78   0,189 

 38  Vaškovský Matej       910712  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,88   0,122 
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60m II.séria 1.beh   muži                                

  1  Syers Aidan           83      ENG Anglicko                     6,80   0,162  SB 

  2  Yearwood Leevan       88      ENG Anglicko                     6,81   0,136  SB 

  3  Zavacký Adam          880627  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,84   0,151  SB 

  4  Benko Tomáš           850323  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,87   0,127 

  5  Kokalovič Gregor      86      SLO Novo Mesto AC                6,89   0,132 

  6  Gilberto Da Silva Fa  81      BRA Brazília                     6,93   0,138 

 

60m II.séria 2.beh   muži                                

  1  Turčáni Roman         900328  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          6,92   0,113  SB 

  2  Brulc Blaž            92      SLO Novo Mesto AC                6,94   0,132  SB 

  3  Ištvanovič Filip      91      SRB Srbsko                       6,96   0,124  SB 

  4  Skrabulis Kostas      92      LTU Litva                        7,02   0,149 

     Trouw Andre           93      RSA Juhoafrická republika           NP  

 

60m II.séria 3.beh   muži                                

  1  Holec Dominik         951007  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        6,98   0,174  SB 

  2  Sillik Gábor          920114  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,03   0,151  SB 

  3  Šajbidor Marek        870119  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             7,04   0,166 

  4  Rigler Erik           941004  ŠK Vital Bratislava              7,07   0,134  SB 

  5  Božič Nemanja         92      SRB Srbsko                       7,10   0,131 =SB 

  6  Tivadar Matej         89      SLO Celje AD Kladivar            7,14   0,152 

 

60m II.séria 4.beh   muži                                

  1  Jeras Jernej          91      SLO Ljubljana MASS               7,15   0,159  SB 

  2  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce    7,16   0,140  SB 

  3  Vučurovič Marko       92      SRB Srbsko                       7,17   0,164 =SB 

  4  Sorn Arize            97      SLO Ljubljana MASS               7,21   0,149 

  5  Sárkozi Andrej        960909  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,26   0,193 

  6  Moretti Ahac          95      SLO Novo Mesto AC                7,27   0,167  SB 

 

60m II.séria 5.beh   muži                                

  1  Stankovič Miograd     97      SRB Vožd-Jagodina AK             7,21   0,172  SB 

  2  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,32   0,145  SB 

  3  Kirn Andrej           950404  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,34   0,133  SB 

  4  Buvala Jozef          961011  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        7,39   0,135  SB 

  5  Mecháček Michal       980512  Atletický klub AC Malacky        7,51   0,179 

     Pavlekovič Marko      98      SLO Ravne                           NP  

 

60m II.séria 6.beh   muži                                

  1  Pribil Boris          980617  Atletický klub AC Malacky        7,51   0,148  SB 

  2  Tribula Matúš         950628  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,52   0,148  SB 

  3  Drozda Marco Adrien   941019  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,54   0,155  SB 

  4  Fratrič Andrej        840106  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,55   0,146 

  5  Forjanič Alen         98      SLO Panvita AK                   7,61   0,173 

 

60m II.séria 7.beh   muži                                

  1  Dimitrijevič Veljko   87      SRB Srbsko                       7,63   0,169 

  2  Gojkovič Nikola       96      SRB Vožd-Jagodina AK             7,70   0,136  SB 

  3  Žerjav Luka           98      SLO Panvita AK                   7,71   0,166 

  4  Vaškovský Matej       910712  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,87   0,131  SB 
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60 m cl.por.II.séria muži                                

  1  Syers Aidan           83      ENG Anglicko                     6,80   0,162  SB 

  2  Yearwood Leevan       88      ENG Anglicko                     6,81   0,136  SB 

  3  Zavacký Adam          880627  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,84   0,151  SB 

  4  Benko Tomáš           850323  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,87   0,127 

  5  Kokalovič Gregor      86      SLO Novo Mesto AC                6,89   0,132 

  6  Turčáni Roman         900328  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          6,92   0,113  SB 

  7  Gilberto Da Silva Fa  81      BRA Brazília                     6,93   0,138 

  8  Brulc Blaž            92      SLO Novo Mesto AC                6,94   0,132  SB 

  9  Ištvanovič Filip      91      SRB Srbsko                       6,96   0,124  SB 

 10  Holec Dominik         951007  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        6,98   0,174  SB 

 11  Skrabulis Kostas      92      LTU Litva                        7,02   0,149 

 12  Sillik Gábor          920114  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,03   0,151  SB 

 13  Šajbidor Marek        870119  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             7,04   0,166 

 14  Rigler Erik           941004  ŠK Vital Bratislava              7,07   0,134  SB 

 15  Božič Nemanja         92      SRB Srbsko                       7,10   0,131 =SB 

 16  Tivadar Matej         89      SLO Celje AD Kladivar            7,14   0,152 

 17  Jeras Jernej          91      SLO Ljubljana MASS               7,15   0,159  SB 

 18  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce    7,16   0,140  SB 

 19  Vučurovič Marko       92      SRB Srbsko                       7,17   0,164 =SB 

 20  Stankovič Miograd     97      SRB Vožd-Jagodina AK             7,21   0,172  SB 

     Sorn Arize            97      SLO Ljubljana MASS               7,21   0,149 

 22  Sárkozi Andrej        960909  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,26   0,193 

 23  Moretti Ahac          95      SLO Novo Mesto AC                7,27   0,167  SB 

 24  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,32   0,145  SB 

 25  Kirn Andrej           950404  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,34   0,133  SB 

 26  Buvala Jozef          961011  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        7,39   0,135  SB 

 27  Mecháček Michal       980512  Atletický klub AC Malacky        7,51   0,179 

     Pribil Boris          980617  Atletický klub AC Malacky        7,51   0,148  SB 

 29  Tribula Matúš         950628  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,52   0,148  SB 

 30  Drozda Marco Adrien   941019  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,54   0,155  SB 

 31  Fratrič Andrej        840106  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,55   0,146 

 32  Forjanič Alen         98      SLO Panvita AK                   7,61   0,173 

 33  Dimitrijevič Veljko   87      SRB Srbsko                       7,63   0,169 

 34  Gojkovič Nikola       96      SRB Vožd-Jagodina AK             7,70   0,136  SB 

 35  Žerjav Luka           98      SLO Panvita AK                   7,71   0,166 

 36  Vaškovský Matej       910712  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,87   0,131  SB 

     Trouw Andre           93      RSA Juhoafrická republika           NP  

     Pavlekovič Marko      98      SLO Ravne                           NP  

 

400 m 1.beh          muži                                

  1  Halit Kilic           92      TUR Turecko                     48,30   0,201 

  2  Privalinec Lukáš      941227  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    49,92   0,160 

  3  Bojanovič Stjepan     96      SRB Srbsko                      51,11   0,162 

  4  Muha Lukáš            970131  Mestský šport Žiar nad Hronom   55,09   0,187 

 

400 m 2.beh          muži                                

  1  Batuhan Altintas      96      TUR Turecko                     48,70   0,387 

  2  Ness Jacob            97      ENG Anglicko                    50,94   0,236 

  3  Pribil Boris          980617  Atletický klub AC Malacky       53,26   0,202 

     Sorn Arize            97      SLO Ljubljana MASS                  NP  
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400 m 3.beh          muži                                

  1  Mehmet Guzel          91      TUR Turecko                     48,40   0,203 

  2  Ali Ekber Kayas       87      TUR Turecko                     49,01   0,228 

  3  Dubašák Ján           950213  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       53,50   0,177 

  4  Maček Tilen           00      SLO Ravne                       63,44   0,217 

 

400 m 4.beh          muži                                

  1  Leu Vladan            91      SRB Srbsko                      51,38   0,218 

  2  Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     53,21   0,184 

  3  Žerjav Luka           98      SLO Panvita AK                  54,15   0,225 

 

400 m 5.beh          muži                                

  1  Jeras Jernej          91      SLO Ljubljana MASS              50,02   0,186 

  2  Markovič Ivan         95      SRB Srbsko                      50,63   0,199 

  3  Valic Lovrenc         94      SLO Ljubljana MASS              51,21   0,157 

  4  Oljača Nikola         92      SRB Belehrad Partizán           52,88   0,160 

 

400 m 6.beh          muži                                

  1  Trifunovič Nikola     93      SRB Srbsko                      50,53   0,241 

  2  Robida Blaž           97      SLO Velenje AK                  51,89   0,191 

  3  Pavlekovič Marko      98      SLO Ravne                       56,04   0,201 

  4  Ignjatovič Marko      93      SRB Srbsko                      56,22   0,198 

 

400 m 7.beh          muži                                

  1  Juránek Martin        91      CZE Brno Univerzita VSK         50,20   0,179 

  2  Kordež Mitja          01      SLO Slovenj Gradec              54,50   0,195 

  3  Popovič Stefan        96      SRB Vožd-Jagodina AK            56,72   0,182 

     Erski Milan           95      SRB Srbsko                          NP  

 

400 m 8.beh          muži                                

  1  Pogorevc Jaka         98      SLO Slovenj Gradec              53,83   0,207 

  2  Andrejc Žiga          98      SLO Slovenj Gradec              54,70   0,300 

  3  Stankovič Miograd     97      SRB Vožd-Jagodina AK            54,90   0,193 
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400m celk.poradie    muži                                

  1  Halit Kilic           92      TUR Turecko                     48,30   0,201 

  2  Mehmet Guzel          91      TUR Turecko                     48,40   0,203 

  3  Batuhan Altintas      96      TUR Turecko                     48,70   0,387 

  4  Ali Ekber Kayas       87      TUR Turecko                     49,01   0,228 

  5  Privalinec Lukáš      941227  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    49,92   0,160 

  6  Jeras Jernej          91      SLO Ljubljana MASS              50,02   0,186 

  7  Juránek Martin        91      CZE Brno Univerzita VSK         50,20   0,179 

  8  Trifunovič Nikola     93      SRB Srbsko                      50,53   0,241 

  9  Markovič Ivan         95      SRB Srbsko                      50,63   0,199 

 10  Ness Jacob            97      ENG Anglicko                    50,94   0,236 

 11  Bojanovič Stjepan     96      SRB Srbsko                      51,11   0,162 

 12  Valic Lovrenc         94      SLO Ljubljana MASS              51,21   0,157 

 13  Leu Vladan            91      SRB Srbsko                      51,38   0,218 

 14  Robida Blaž           97      SLO Velenje AK                  51,89   0,191 

 15  Oljača Nikola         92      SRB Belehrad Partizán           52,88   0,160 

 16  Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     53,21   0,184 

 17  Pribil Boris          980617  Atletický klub AC Malacky       53,26   0,202 

 18  Dubašák Ján           950213  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       53,50   0,177 

 19  Pogorevc Jaka         98      SLO Slovenj Gradec              53,83   0,207 

 20  Žerjav Luka           98      SLO Panvita AK                  54,15   0,225 

 21  Kordež Mitja          01      SLO Slovenj Gradec              54,50   0,195 

 22  Andrejc Žiga          98      SLO Slovenj Gradec              54,70   0,300 

 23  Stankovič Miograd     97      SRB Vožd-Jagodina AK            54,90   0,193 

 24  Muha Lukáš            970131  Mestský šport Žiar nad Hronom   55,09   0,187 

 25  Pavlekovič Marko      98      SLO Ravne                       56,04   0,201 

 26  Ignjatovič Marko      93      SRB Srbsko                      56,22   0,198 

 27  Popovič Stefan        96      SRB Vožd-Jagodina AK            56,72   0,182 

 28  Maček Tilen           00      SLO Ravne                       63,44   0,217 

     Sorn Arize            97      SLO Ljubljana MASS                  NP  

     Erski Milan           95      SRB Srbsko                          NP  

 

800 m A.beh          muži                                

  1  Stepins Renas         92      LAT Lotyšsko                   1:50,01  

  2  Pelikán Jozef         840729  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        1:51,02   SB 

  3  Zver Aleš             93      SLO Panvita AK                 1:51,61  

  4  Needham Robert        94      ENG Anglicko                   1:52,43  

  5  Valic Lovrenc         94      SLO Ljubljana MASS             1:54,91  

  6  Lendvorský Leonard    921030  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        1:57,04  

     Timoranský Tomáš      930108  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  

 

800 m B.beh          muži                                

  1  Holenda Petr          81      CZE Pacov Slavoj               1:59,04  

  2  Jurčák Ondrej         890131  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:02,75  

  3  Šadl Mitja            94      SLO Panvita AK                 2:06,03  

  4  Mrva Stanislav        950530  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:06,69  

  5  Bossowski Jakub       70      AUT Team 2012                  2:12,65  

     Osička Matěj          99      CZE Břeclav Lokomotíva              NF  
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800 m cel.poradie    muži                                

  1  Stepins Renas         92      LAT Lotyšsko                   1:50,01  

  2  Pelikán Jozef         840729  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        1:51,02   SB 

  3  Zver Aleš             93      SLO Panvita AK                 1:51,61  

  4  Needham Robert        94      ENG Anglicko                   1:52,43  

  5  Valic Lovrenc         94      SLO Ljubljana MASS             1:54,91  

  6  Lendvorský Leonard    921030  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        1:57,04  

  7  Holenda Petr          81      CZE Pacov Slavoj               1:59,04  

  8  Jurčák Ondrej         890131  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:02,75  

  9  Šadl Mitja            94      SLO Panvita AK                 2:06,03  

 10  Mrva Stanislav        950530  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:06,69  

 11  Bossowski Jakub       70      AUT Team 2012                  2:12,65  

     Osička Matěj          99      CZE Břeclav Lokomotíva              NF  

     Timoranský Tomáš      930108  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  

 

1500 m A.beh         muži                                

  1  Babić Dušan           86      BIH Banja Luka                 3:53,99  

  2  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        3:57,67  

  3  Dragusin Ionut        96      ROM Rumunsko                   3:58,65  

  4  Breznik Jan           92      SLO Velenje AK                 3:59,33   SB 

  5  Szabo Jaroslav        870227  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice          3:59,49  

  6  Vitko Juraj           860818  JM DEMOLEX BK Bardejov         4:01,78  

  7  Paulík Roman          88      CZE Břeclav Lokomotíva         4:02,03  

  8  Talán Michal          960116  AC Stavbár Nitra               4:06,12  

  9  Verbošt Gregor        94      SLO Maribor Štajerska          4:09,90  

 10  Kramer Jan            94      SLO Velenje AK                 4:11,09  

     Wagner Gábor          86      HUN Ikarus                          NF  

     Timoranský Tomáš      930108  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NF  

     Grilc Tadej           90      SLO Ravne                           NF  

 

1500 m B.beh         muži                                

  1  Smetana Jakub         96      CZE Jihlava Atletika           4:08,38  

  2  Glavič Tine           87      SLO Slovenj Gradec             4:08,75  

  3  Brehovský Mário       951010  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           4:13,10   SB 

  4  Šarkan Branislav      841222  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto  4:15,11   SB 

  5  Dolar Kevin           95      SLO Velenje AK                 4:18,88  

  6  Zátopek Filip         97      CZE Bruntál Olympia            4:22,36  

  7  Kavaš Žan             98      SLO Panvita AK                 4:22,98  

  8  Tomeček Radovan       941120  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice          4:27,21   SB 

     Mrva Stanislav        950530  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NF  
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1500 m cel.poradie   muži                                

  1  Babić Dušan           86      BIH Banja Luka                 3:53,99  

  2  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        3:57,67  

  3  Dragusin Ionut        96      ROM Rumunsko                   3:58,65  

  4  Breznik Jan           92      SLO Velenje AK                 3:59,33   SB 

  5  Szabo Jaroslav        870227  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice          3:59,49  

  6  Vitko Juraj           860818  JM DEMOLEX BK Bardejov         4:01,78  

  7  Paulík Roman          88      CZE Břeclav Lokomotíva         4:02,03  

  8  Talán Michal          960116  AC Stavbár Nitra               4:06,12  

  9  Smetana Jakub         96      CZE Jihlava Atletika           4:08,38  

 10  Glavič Tine           87      SLO Slovenj Gradec             4:08,75  

 11  Verbošt Gregor        94      SLO Maribor Štajerska          4:09,90  

 12  Kramer Jan            94      SLO Velenje AK                 4:11,09  

 13  Brehovský Mário       951010  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           4:13,10   SB 

 14  Šarkan Branislav      841222  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto  4:15,11   SB 

 15  Dolar Kevin           95      SLO Velenje AK                 4:18,88  

 16  Zátopek Filip         97      CZE Bruntál Olympia            4:22,36  

 17  Kavaš Žan             98      SLO Panvita AK                 4:22,98  

 18  Tomeček Radovan       941120  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice          4:27,21   SB 

     Wagner Gábor          86      HUN Ikarus                          NF  

     Grilc Tadej           90      SLO Ravne                           NF  

     Mrva Stanislav        950530  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NF  

     Timoranský Tomáš      930108  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NF  

 

60m pr.I.ser.1.beh   muži                                

  1  Martinsen Andreas     91      DEN Dánsko                       7,97   0,155 

  2  Gunel Mustafa         88      TUR Turecko                      8,09   0,210  SB 

  3  Fofana Hassane        92      ITA Taliansko                    8,28   0,170 

  4  Vicáň Marek           940331  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        8,35   0,134  SB 

  5  Halmo Marek           940121  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,71   0,172 

 

60m pr.I.ser.2.beh   muži                                

  1  Budd Yannick          91      ENG Anglicko                     8,14   0,137 

  2  Kyler Martin          91      USA Spojené štáty Americká       8,23   0,134 

  3  Bician Andrej         840515  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,40   0,120 

  4  Kurtalič Mahir        95      SRB Srbsko                       8,50   0,156 

  5  Juránek Martin        91      CZE Brno Univerzita VSK          8,59   0,167 

 

60m pr.cel.por.I.sér muži                                

  1  Martinsen Andreas     91      DEN Dánsko                       7,97   0,155 

  2  Gunel Mustafa         88      TUR Turecko                      8,09   0,210  SB 

  3  Budd Yannick          91      ENG Anglicko                     8,14   0,137 

  4  Kyler Martin          91      USA Spojené štáty Americká       8,23   0,134 

  5  Fofana Hassane        92      ITA Taliansko                    8,28   0,170 

  6  Vicáň Marek           940331  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        8,35   0,134  SB 

  7  Bician Andrej         840515  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,40   0,120 

  8  Kurtalič Mahir        95      SRB Srbsko                       8,50   0,156 

  9  Juránek Martin        91      CZE Brno Univerzita VSK          8,59   0,167 

 10  Halmo Marek           940121  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,71   0,172 

 

 

 

 



 

Míting ELÁN 2015 
Výsledky 

01.02.2015 20:09 

Bratislava  1. február 2015 strana 9/17 
    

 

    

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by  www.hrdosport.sk 
    

 

60m pr.II.sér.1.beh  muži                                

  1  Martinsen Andreas     91      DEN Dánsko                       7,96   0,157  SB 

  2  Gunel Mustafa         88      TUR Turecko                      7,97   0,135  SB 

  3  Budd Yannick          91      ENG Anglicko                     8,08   0,142  SB 

  4  Kyler Martin          91      USA Spojené štáty Americká       8,23   0,126 =SB 

  5  Vicáň Marek           940331  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        8,30   0,132  SB 

     Fofana Hassane        92      ITA Taliansko                       NP  

 

60m pr.II.sér.2.beh  muži                                

  1  Kurtalič Mahir        95      SRB Srbsko                       8,36   0,134  SB 

  2  Bician Andrej         840515  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,39   0,147  SB 

  3  Juránek Martin        91      CZE Brno Univerzita VSK          8,64   0,143 

  4  Halmo Marek           940121  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,26   0,143  SB 

 

60m pr.cel.por.I.sér muži                                

  1  Martinsen Andreas     91      DEN Dánsko                       7,96   0,157  SB 

  2  Gunel Mustafa         88      TUR Turecko                      7,97   0,135  SB 

  3  Budd Yannick          91      ENG Anglicko                     8,08   0,142  SB 

  4  Kyler Martin          91      USA Spojené štáty Americká       8,23   0,126 =SB 

  5  Vicáň Marek           940331  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        8,30   0,132  SB 

  6  Kurtalič Mahir        95      SRB Srbsko                       8,36   0,134  SB 

  7  Bician Andrej         840515  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,39   0,147  SB 

  8  Juránek Martin        91      CZE Brno Univerzita VSK          8,64   0,143 

  9  Halmo Marek           940121  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,26   0,143  SB 

     Fofana Hassane        92      ITA Taliansko                       NP  

 

trojskok             muži                                

  1  Fox Nathan            90      ENG Anglicko                    15,75   

  2  Koch Martin           930923  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         14,93   

  3  Mladenovic Milan      95      SRB Srbsko                      14,08   

     Petrovský Matúš       951002  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NM  

     Hall Scott            94      ENG Anglicko                        NM  

 
    Fox Nathan            15,72   15,75   15,46   14,04     x     15,23    

    Koch Martin           14,44   14,82     x     14,93   14,74     x      

    Mladenovic Milan      13,67   14,08     x       x       x       -      

    Petrovský Matúš         x       x       x       -       -       -      

    Hall Scott              x       x       x       x       x       x      
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60m I.seria 1.beh    ženy                                

  1  Wilson Rebeka         91      ENG Anglicko                     7,49   0,117 =SB 

  2  Kršáková Lenka        910222  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,55   0,148 

  3  Kleiser Viola         90      AUT St.Pölten                    7,65   0,164 

  4  Hřivnová Pavla        86      CZE Brno Olymp AK                7,73   0,141 

  5  Damjanovič Tamara     98      SRB Srbsko                       8,12   0,150 

  6  Symerská Alena        96      CZE Kroměříž AK                  8,18   0,115 

 

60m I.seria 2.beh    ženy                                

  1  Gilbert Nicola        85      ENG Anglicko                     7,57   0,162 

  2  Širmič Katarina       91      SRB Srbsko                       7,88   0,132 

  3  Šibová Vladimíra      900330  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        7,99   0,181  SB 

  4  Lepej Tjaša           99      SLO Slovenj Gradec               8,27   0,142 

     Ferra Andriana        88      GRE Grécko                          NP  

     Veit Sabina           85      SLO Maribor Štajerska               NP  

 

60m I.seria 3.beh    ženy                                

  1  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,78   0,132  SB 

  2  Čirič Maja            89      SRB Srbsko                       7,84   0,134  SB 

  3  Bučková Denisa        890918  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,91   0,158 

  4  Eigner Viktoria       87      AUT Schwechat SVS                8,14   0,146 

     Baňovičová Monika     950828  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP  

 

60m I.seria 4.beh    ženy                                

  1  Horvat  Anita         96      SLO Ljubljana MASS               8,04   0,181 

  2  Ostrožlíková Natália  970624  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,10   0,160 

  3  Šutová Eva            90      CZE Kroměříž AK                  8,23   0,171 

  4  Chlepková Susanna     980708  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,36   0,170 

  5  Češek Dominika        97      SLO Velenje AK                   8,63   0,151 

     Lenardič Ajda         96      SLO Ljubljana MASS                  NP  

 

60m I.seria 5.beh    ženy                                

  1  Tomková Barbora       960920  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        8,28   0,172  SB 

  2  Kopun Sabina          98      SLO Panvita AK                   8,42   0,159 

  3  Bajda Kaja            95      SLO Ljubljana MASS               8,44   0,150 

  4  Fijavž Tjaša          99      SLO Slovenj Gradec               8,70   0,170 

  5  Mljač Brina           93      SLO Ljubljana MASS               8,85   0,179 
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60m cel.por.I.seria  ženy                                

  1  Wilson Rebeka         91      ENG Anglicko                     7,49   0,117 =SB 

  2  Kršáková Lenka        910222  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,55   0,148 

  3  Gilbert Nicola        85      ENG Anglicko                     7,57   0,162 

  4  Kleiser Viola         90      AUT St.Pölten                    7,65   0,164 

  5  Hřivnová Pavla        86      CZE Brno Olymp AK                7,73   0,141 

  6  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,78   0,132  SB 

  7  Čirič Maja            89      SRB Srbsko                       7,84   0,134  SB 

  8  Širmič Katarina       91      SRB Srbsko                       7,88   0,132 

  9  Bučková Denisa        890918  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,91   0,158 

 10  Šibová Vladimíra      900330  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        7,99   0,181  SB 

 11  Horvat  Anita         96      SLO Ljubljana MASS               8,04   0,181 

 12  Ostrožlíková Natália  970624  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,10   0,160 

 13  Damjanovič Tamara     98      SRB Srbsko                       8,12   0,150 

 14  Eigner Viktoria       87      AUT Schwechat SVS                8,14   0,146 

 15  Symerská Alena        96      CZE Kroměříž AK                  8,18   0,115 

 16  Šutová Eva            90      CZE Kroměříž AK                  8,23   0,171 

 17  Lepej Tjaša           99      SLO Slovenj Gradec               8,27   0,142 

 18  Tomková Barbora       960920  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        8,28   0,172  SB 

 19  Chlepková Susanna     980708  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,36   0,170 

 20  Kopun Sabina          98      SLO Panvita AK                   8,42   0,159 

 21  Bajda Kaja            95      SLO Ljubljana MASS               8,44   0,150 

 22  Češek Dominika        97      SLO Velenje AK                   8,63   0,151 

 23  Fijavž Tjaša          99      SLO Slovenj Gradec               8,70   0,170 

 24  Mljač Brina           93      SLO Ljubljana MASS               8,85   0,179 

 

60m II.seria 1.beh   ženy                                

  1  Kršáková Lenka        910222  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,51   0,141  SB 

  2  Gilbert Nicola        85      ENG Anglicko                     7,54   0,159  SB 

  3  Wilson Rebeka         91      ENG Anglicko                     7,55   0,143 

  4  Kleiser Viola         90      AUT St.Pölten                    7,66   0,132 

  5  Hřivnová Pavla        86      CZE Brno Olymp AK                7,67   0,143  SB 

  6  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,81   0,148 

 

60m II.seria 2.beh   ženy                                

  1  Širmič Katarina       91      SRB Srbsko                       7,71   0,135  SB 

  2  Čirič Maja            89      SRB Srbsko                       7,79   0,331  SB 

  3  Bučková Denisa        890918  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,92   0,180 

  4  Horvat  Anita         96      SLO Ljubljana MASS               7,98   0,171  SB 

  5  Ostrožlíková Natália  970624  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,17   0,145 

     Šibová Vladimíra      900330  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica           NF  0,273 

 

60m II.seria 3.beh   ženy                                

  1  Damjanovič Tamara     98      SRB Srbsko                       8,06   0,143  SB 

  2  Symerská Alena        96      CZE Kroměříž AK                  8,10   0,143  SB 

  3  Šutová Eva            90      CZE Kroměříž AK                  8,25   0,156 

  4  Tomková Barbora       960920  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        8,36   0,178 

     Lepej Tjaša           99      SLO Slovenj Gradec                  NP  

     Eigner Viktoria       87      AUT Schwechat SVS                   NP  
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60m II.seria 4.beh   ženy                                

  1  Chlepková Susanna     980708  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,35   0,159  SB 

  2  Kopun Sabina          98      SLO Panvita AK                   8,36   0,150  SB 

  3  Bajda Kaja            95      SLO Ljubljana MASS               8,48   0,162 

  4  Mljač Brina           93      SLO Ljubljana MASS               8,79   0,136  SB 

     Češek Dominika        97      SLO Velenje AK                      NP  

     Fijavž Tjaša          99      SLO Slovenj Gradec                  NP  

 

60m cel.por.II.seria ženy                                

  1  Kršáková Lenka        910222  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,51   0,141  SB 

  2  Gilbert Nicola        85      ENG Anglicko                     7,54   0,159  SB 

  3  Wilson Rebeka         91      ENG Anglicko                     7,55   0,143 

  4  Kleiser Viola         90      AUT St.Pölten                    7,66   0,132 

  5  Hřivnová Pavla        86      CZE Brno Olymp AK                7,67   0,143  SB 

  6  Širmič Katarina       91      SRB Srbsko                       7,71   0,135  SB 

  7  Čirič Maja            89      SRB Srbsko                       7,79   0,331  SB 

  8  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,81   0,148 

  9  Bučková Denisa        890918  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,92   0,180 

 10  Horvat  Anita         96      SLO Ljubljana MASS               7,98   0,171  SB 

 11  Damjanovič Tamara     98      SRB Srbsko                       8,06   0,143  SB 

 12  Symerská Alena        96      CZE Kroměříž AK                  8,10   0,143  SB 

 13  Ostrožlíková Natália  970624  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,17   0,145 

 14  Šutová Eva            90      CZE Kroměříž AK                  8,25   0,156 

 15  Chlepková Susanna     980708  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,35   0,159  SB 

 16  Kopun Sabina          98      SLO Panvita AK                   8,36   0,150  SB 

     Tomková Barbora       960920  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        8,36   0,178 

 18  Bajda Kaja            95      SLO Ljubljana MASS               8,48   0,162 

 19  Mljač Brina           93      SLO Ljubljana MASS               8,79   0,136  SB 

     Šibová Vladimíra      900330  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica           NF  0,273 

     Češek Dominika        97      SLO Velenje AK                      NP  

     Eigner Viktoria       87      AUT Schwechat SVS                   NP  

     Fijavž Tjaša          99      SLO Slovenj Gradec                  NP  

     Lepej Tjaša           99      SLO Slovenj Gradec                  NP  

 

400 m 1.beh          ženy                                

  1  Slaničková Lucia      881108  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    55,39   0,206 

  2  Milenkovič Sanja      96      SRB Srbsko                      60,29   0,179 

  3  Ramšak Lea            97      SLO Ravne                       64,16   0,170 

     Salaški Tamara        88      SRB Srbsko                          NP  

 

400 m 2.beh          ženy                                

  1  Bleaken Loren         95      ENG Anglicko                    56,11   0,185 

  2  Ledecká Daniela       961104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    57,49   0,153 

  3  Pogorevc Manca        99      SLO Velenje AK                  65,92   0,158 

     Pogorevc Maja         96      SLO Slovenj Gradec                  NP  

 

400 m 3.beh          ženy                                

  1  Horvat  Anita         96      SLO Ljubljana MASS              57,31   0,189 

  2  Polyáková Sára        990219  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         59,38   0,340 

  3  Milenkovič Silvana    96      SRB Srbsko                      64,21   0,250 

     Holleyová Andrea      890520  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        DQ  0,073 

 
DQ pre porušenie pravidla 162/6 
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400 m 4.beh          ženy                                

  1  Emel Sanli            93      TUR Turecko                     56,85   0,190 

  2  Bučková Denisa        890918  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    59,13   0,285 

  3  Lenardič Ajda         96      SLO Ljubljana MASS              63,64   0,191 

  4  Verbovšek Ana         01      SLO Ravne                       65,84   0,142 

 

400 m 5.beh          ženy                                

  1  Daru Erika            830113  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       62,23   0,205 

  2  Nováková Nina         960531  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    62,94   0,238 

  3  Bajda Kaja            95      SLO Ljubljana MASS              64,87   0,184 

     Habovštiaková Paula   880929  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  

 

400 m 6.beh          ženy                                

  1  Mljač Brina           93      SLO Ljubljana MASS              63,60   0,203 

  2  Grizold Atina         96      SLO Ravne                       63,75   0,185 

  3  Pisnik Veronika       00      SLO Slovenj Gradec              66,18   0,264 

 

400 m cel.poradie    ženy                                

  1  Slaničková Lucia      881108  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    55,39   0,206 

  2  Bleaken Loren         95      ENG Anglicko                    56,11   0,185 

  3  Emel Sanli            93      TUR Turecko                     56,85   0,190 

  4  Horvat  Anita         96      SLO Ljubljana MASS              57,31   0,189 

  5  Ledecká Daniela       961104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    57,49   0,153 

  6  Bučková Denisa        890918  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    59,13   0,285 

  7  Polyáková Sára        990219  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         59,38   0,340 

  8  Milenkovič Sanja      96      SRB Srbsko                      60,29   0,179 

  9  Daru Erika            830113  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       62,23   0,205 

 10  Nováková Nina         960531  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    62,94   0,238 

 11  Mljač Brina           93      SLO Ljubljana MASS              63,60   0,203 

 12  Lenardič Ajda         96      SLO Ljubljana MASS              63,64   0,191 

 13  Grizold Atina         96      SLO Ravne                       63,75   0,185 

 14  Ramšak Lea            97      SLO Ravne                       64,16   0,170 

 15  Milenkovič Silvana    96      SRB Srbsko                      64,21   0,250 

 16  Bajda Kaja            95      SLO Ljubljana MASS              64,87   0,184 

 17  Verbovšek Ana         01      SLO Ravne                       65,84   0,142 

 18  Pogorevc Manca        99      SLO Velenje AK                  65,92   0,158 

 19  Pisnik Veronika       00      SLO Slovenj Gradec              66,18   0,264 

     Holleyová Andrea      890520  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        DQ  0,073 

     Salaški Tamara        88      SRB Srbsko                          NP  

     Pogorevc Maja         96      SLO Slovenj Gradec                  NP  

     Habovštiaková Paula   880929  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  

 

800 m A.beh          ženy                                

  1  Plateau Carolyn       88      ENG Anglicko                   2:09,49  

  2  Habovštiaková Paula   880929  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        2:12,28  

  3  Hluchá Vendula        97      CZE Opava Sokol                2:14,00  

  4  Pešková Michaela      971022  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:14,43   SB 

  5  Plazar Patricija      91      SLO Ljubljana MASS             2:15,06  

  6  Setz Vanessa          91      AUT Laas VST                   2:17,39  

     Štuková Alexandra     900702  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NF  
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800 m B.beh          ženy                                

  1  Lenardič Ajda         96      SLO Ljubljana MASS             2:24,30  

  2  Lampová Barbora       95      CZE Opava Sokol                2:24,71  

  3  Dretnik Urška         01      SLO Ravne                      2:26,07  

  4  Feichner Celine       98      AUT Klagenfurt LAC             2:26,24  

     Štern Ana             00      SLO Ravne                           NF  

 

800 m cel.poradie    ženy                                

  1  Plateau Carolyn       88      ENG Anglicko                   2:09,49  

  2  Habovštiaková Paula   880929  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        2:12,28  

  3  Hluchá Vendula        97      CZE Opava Sokol                2:14,00  

  4  Pešková Michaela      971022  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:14,43   SB 

  5  Plazar Patricija      91      SLO Ljubljana MASS             2:15,06  

  6  Setz Vanessa          91      AUT Laas VST                   2:17,39  

  7  Lenardič Ajda         96      SLO Ljubljana MASS             2:24,30  

  8  Lampová Barbora       95      CZE Opava Sokol                2:24,71  

  9  Dretnik Urška         01      SLO Ravne                      2:26,07  

 10  Feichner Celine       98      AUT Klagenfurt LAC             2:26,24  

     Štern Ana             00      SLO Ravne                           NF  

     Štuková Alexandra     900702  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NF  

 

1500 m A.beh         ženy                                

  1  Hillier Gemma         88      ENG Anglicko                   4:22,40  

  2  Nilsson Linn          90      SWE Švédsko                    4:22,41  

  3  Gyürkés  Viktória     92      HUN Ikarus                     4:24,53  

  4  Snowden Katherine     94      ENG Anglicko                   4:27,96  

  5  Kenesei Zsanett       93      HUN Budapest BEAC              4:28,46  

  6  Pokrivač Mateja       95      SLO Maribor Štajerska          4:37,75  

  7  Pernesz Zsófia        90      HUN Budapest BEAC              4:41,55  

  8  Maníková Ľubomíra     860924  JM DEMOLEX BK Bardejov         4:46,60  

  9  Milíčková Marie       92      CZE Brno Olymp AK              4:50,69  

     Plateau Carolyn       88      ENG Anglicko                        NF  

     Korozsi Dorina        82      ROM Rumunsko                        NP  

 

1500 m B.beh         ženy                                

  1  Česnik Tina           99      SLO Velenje AK                 4:47,88   SB 

  2  Šestáková Barbora     99      CZE Bruntál Olympia            4:57,73  

  3  Kladnik Barbara       99      SLO Velenje AK                 5:02,91  

  4  Elblová Barbora       99      CZE Brno Olymp AK              5:11,75  

  5  Mydlíková Katarína    970202  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   5:19,64  

  6  Lovšin Kaja           97      SLO Ljubljana MASS             5:20,19  

  7  Kováčová Nikola       961107  Mestský šport Žiar nad Hronom  5:40,32   SB 
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1500 m cel.poradie   ženy                                

  1  Hillier Gemma         88      ENG Anglicko                   4:22,40  

  2  Nilsson Linn          90      SWE Švédsko                    4:22,41  

  3  Gyürkés  Viktória     92      HUN Ikarus                     4:24,53  

  4  Snowden Katherine     94      ENG Anglicko                   4:27,96  

  5  Kenesei Zsanett       93      HUN Budapest BEAC              4:28,46  

  6  Pokrivač Mateja       95      SLO Maribor Štajerska          4:37,75  

  7  Pernesz Zsófia        90      HUN Budapest BEAC              4:41,55  

  8  Maníková Ľubomíra     860924  JM DEMOLEX BK Bardejov         4:46,60  

  9  Česnik Tina           99      SLO Velenje AK                 4:47,88   SB 

 10  Milíčková Marie       92      CZE Brno Olymp AK              4:50,69  

 11  Šestáková Barbora     99      CZE Bruntál Olympia            4:57,73  

 12  Kladnik Barbara       99      SLO Velenje AK                 5:02,91  

 13  Elblová Barbora       99      CZE Brno Olymp AK              5:11,75  

 14  Mydlíková Katarína    970202  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   5:19,64  

 15  Lovšin Kaja           97      SLO Ljubljana MASS             5:20,19  

 16  Kováčová Nikola       961107  Mestský šport Žiar nad Hronom  5:40,32   SB 

     Plateau Carolyn       88      ENG Anglicko                        NF  

     Korozsi Dorina        82      ROM Rumunsko                        NP  

 

60m pr.I.seria 1.beh ženy                                

  1  Hohn Zara             87      ENG Anglicko                     8,50   0,169 

  2  Šepetavc Manca        95      SLO Ljubljana MASS               8,61   0,128 

  3  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,67   0,135 

  4  Weigertová Monika     920320  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,11   0,226 

  5  Šibová Vladimíra      900330  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        9,16   0,149 

  6  Šutová Eva            90      CZE Kroměříž AK                  9,57   0,171 

 

60m pr.I.seria 2.beh ženy                                

  1  Petkovič Ivana        92      SRB Srbsko                       8,67   0,167 =SB 

  2  Meryem Canakci        97      TUR Turecko                      8,70   0,181 

  3  Lajčáková Stanislava  960420  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,94   0,188 

  4  Poništová Lenka       950925  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,35   0,352 

 

60m pr.I.seria cel.p ženy                                

  1  Hohn Zara             87      ENG Anglicko                     8,50   0,169 

  2  Šepetavc Manca        95      SLO Ljubljana MASS               8,61   0,128 

  3  Petkovič Ivana        92      SRB Srbsko                       8,67   0,167 =SB 

     Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,67   0,135 

  5  Meryem Canakci        97      TUR Turecko                      8,70   0,181 

  6  Lajčáková Stanislava  960420  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,94   0,188 

  7  Weigertová Monika     920320  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,11   0,226 

  8  Šibová Vladimíra      900330  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        9,16   0,149 

  9  Poništová Lenka       950925  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,35   0,352 

 10  Šutová Eva            90      CZE Kroměříž AK                  9,57   0,171 
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60m pr.II.seria 1.be ženy                                

  1  Hohn Zara             87      ENG Anglicko                     8,43   0,178  SB 

  2  Šepetavc Manca        95      SLO Ljubljana MASS               8,58   0,108  SB 

  3  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,58   0,135  SB 

  4  Meryem Canakci        97      TUR Turecko                      8,69   0,141  SB 

  5  Petkovič Ivana        92      SRB Srbsko                       8,69   0,163 

  6  Lajčáková Stanislava  960420  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,88   0,189  SB 

 

60m pr.II.seria 2.be ženy                                

  1  Šibová Vladimíra      900330  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        8,89   0,141  SB 

  2  Weigertová Monika     920320  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,97   0,154  SB 

  3  Poništová Lenka       950925  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,09   0,142  SB 

  4  Šutová Eva            90      CZE Kroměříž AK                  9,46   0,151  SB 

 

60m pr.II.seria cel. ženy                                

  1  Hohn Zara             87      ENG Anglicko                     8,43   0,178  SB 

  2  Šepetavc Manca        95      SLO Ljubljana MASS               8,58   0,108  SB 

  3  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,58   0,135  SB 

  4  Meryem Canakci        97      TUR Turecko                      8,69   0,141  SB 

  5  Petkovič Ivana        92      SRB Srbsko                       8,69   0,163 

  6  Lajčáková Stanislava  960420  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,88   0,189  SB 

  7  Šibová Vladimíra      900330  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        8,89   0,141  SB 

  8  Weigertová Monika     920320  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,97   0,154  SB 

  9  Poništová Lenka       950925  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,09   0,142  SB 

 10  Šutová Eva            90      CZE Kroměříž AK                  9,46   0,151  SB 

 

diaľka               ženy                                

  1  Velďáková Jana        810603  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        632    

  2  Slaničková Lucia      881108  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     605    

  3  Chvílová Eliška       941028  Atletický klub AC Malacky        600     SB 

  4  Medgyesová Renata     830128  Megy Sport s. Dunajská Streda    591    

  5  Rusell Alexander      90      ENG Anglicko                     587    

  6  Meryem Canakci        97      TUR Turecko                      572    

  7  Hladíková Claudia     940111  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        561    

  8  Pařilová Nikola       94      CZE Brno Olymp AK                536    
 

    Velďáková Jana        610   622    x    632   619    x     

    Slaničková Lucia      587   596   603   601   605    x     

    Chvílová Eliška        x    600   587   553   566   583    

    Medgyesová Renata     591   589    x    397   501   579    

    Rusell Alexander      566    x    437   587   566    x     

    Meryem Canakci         x    572   569   555    x     x     

    Hladíková Claudia     540    x    553   530    x    561    

    Pařilová Nikola       535   534   536   502    x     -     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Míting ELÁN 2015 
Výsledky 

01.02.2015 20:09 

Bratislava  1. február 2015 strana 17/17 
    

 

    

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by  www.hrdosport.sk 
    

 

trojskok             ženy                                

  1  Samuel Laura          91      ENG Anglicko                    13,63   

  2  Velďáková Dana        810603  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       13,59   

  3  Májková Lucie         88      CZE Praha USK                   13,36   

  4  Whight Shakira        89      ENG Anglicko                    12,79   

  5  Busra Mutay           90      TUR Turecko                     12,54   

  6  Stojadinovič Marija   97      SRB Vožd-Jagodina AK            12,09   

  7  Pařilová Nikola       94      CZE Brno Olymp AK               11,75   

     Ognjanovič Ivana      93      SRB Srbsko                          NM  

 
    Samuel Laura            x       x       x       x       x     13,63    

    Velďáková Dana          x       x     12,73   13,18     x     13,59    

    Májková Lucie         13,19     x       x     13,27   13,35   13,36    

    Whight Shakira          x       x       x     12,70   12,75   12,79    

    Busra Mutay           12,20   12,14   12,54   12,48     x     11,33    

    Stojadinovič Marija     x       x     12,00     x     12,09   12,09    

    Pařilová Nikola         x       x       x       x     11,75   11,23    

    Ognjanovič Ivana        x       x       x       x       x       x      

 


